
 

Bedford Academies 
2019/20 TERM DATES 

 
  

   
Embrace Challenge Expect Excellence 

 
Autumn Term:  
 
Monday 2nd September       Staff training day 
Tuesday 3rd September:       Staff training day 
Wednesday 4th September      Term begins 
Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October    Half term 
Friday 20th December       Term ends 
 
Autumn 1: Wednesday 4th September - Friday 18th October 
Autumn 2: Monday 28th October - Friday 20th December 
 
 
Spring Term: 
 
Friday 3rd January 2020        Staff training day* 
Monday 6th January       Term begins 
Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February    Half term 
Friday 3rd April        Term ends 
 
Spring 1: Monday 6th January - Friday 14th February 
Spring 2: Monday 24th February - Friday 3rd April 
 
 
Summer Term: 
 
Monday 20th April       Staff training day 
Tuesday 21st April       Term begins 
Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May     Half term 
Thursday 16th July       Term ends 
Friday 17th July        Staff training day 
 
Summer 1: Tuesday 21st April - Friday 22nd May 
Summer 2: Monday 1st June - Friday 17th July 
 
 
*format of training day to be agreed by Headteacher/CEO. 

 
 
 
     


